
Spirits
rum whiskey

liqueursgin

Kraken Spiced
Sailor Jerry’s Spiced
Captain Morgan Spiced
Captain Morgan Dark
Bacardi White
Havana Club 3yr
Koko Kanu Coconut
Malibu Coconut

£4.75
£4.25
£4.25
£4.25
£4.25
£4.30
£4.35
£3.75

vodka brandy, tequila, mezcal

25ml

Campari Bitter
Aperol Aperativo
Bailey’s Irish Cream (50ml)
Tia Maria Coffee 
Disaronno Amaretto
Chambord Raspberry
Passoa Passionfruit (50ml)
Cointreau Triple Sec
Martini Extra Dry/Rosso

£3.75
£3.75
£4.75
£4.25
£3.75
£4.25
£3.75
£4.25
£3.25

Smirnoff No.21 
Sipsmith Sipping
Chase Orange Marmalade
Black Cow Strawberry
Absolut Vanilla

£4.25
£4.75
£5.10
£4.80
£4.35

Courvoisier V.S.
Cazcabel Coffee
Cazcabel Gold/White
Cazcabel Honey/Coconut
Altos Gold/White
Ilegal Mezcal Young/Aged

Maker’s Mark Bourbon
Woodford Reserve Bourbon
Monkey Shoulder Blended Scotch
Johnnie Walker Red Label Scotch
Bushmills Irish
Jamesons Triple-distilled Irish
Southern Comfort Whiskey liqueur
Talisker Single Malt Scotch

£5.50
£5.85
£5.25
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£4.25
£5.85

Gordons London Dry
Sipsmith London Dry
Sipsmith Orange
Hendricks
Chase Elderflower
Chase Raspberry & Basil
Chase Pink Grapefruit & Pomelo
Hoxton Coconut & Grapefruit
Whitley Neill Rhubarb & Ginger

£4.25
£4.75
£5.05
£4.85
£5.25
£5.25
£5.25
£6.00
£4.75

£5.65
£4.50
£4.40
£4.25
£5.60
£7.50


