



SPIRITS

25ml

RUM		WHISKEY	
Kraken Spiced	£4.75	Maker's Mark Bourbon	£5.50
Sailor Jerry's Spiced	£4.25	Woodford Reserve Bourbon	£5.85
Captain Morgan Spiced	£4.25	Monkey Shoulder Blended Scotch	£5.25
Captain Morgan Dark	£4.25	Johnnie Walker Red Label Scotch	£5.00
Bacardi White	£4.25	Bushmills Irish	£5.00
Havana Club 3yr	£4.30	Jamesons Triple-distilled Irish	£5.00
Koko Kanu Coconut	£4.35	Southern Comfort Whiskey liqueur	£4.25
Malibu Coconut	£3.75	Talisker Single Malt Scotch	£5.85
GIN		LIQUEURS	
Gordons London Dry	£4.25	Campari Bitter	£3.75
Sipsmith London Dry	£4.75	Aperol Aperativo	£3.75
Sipsmith Orange	£5.05	Bailey's Irish Cream (50ml)	£4.75
Hendricks	£4.85	Tia Maria Coffee	£4.25
Chase Elderflower	£5.25	Disaronno Amaretto	£3.75
Chase Raspberry & Basil	£5.25	Chambord Raspberry	£4.25
Chase Pink Grapefruit & Pomelo	£5.25	Passoa Passionfruit (50ml)	£3.75
Hoxton Coconut & Grapefruit	£6.00	Cointreau Triple Sec	£4.25
Whitley Neill Rhubarb & Ginger	£4.75	Martini Extra Dry/Rosso	£3.25
VODKA		BRANDY, TEQUILA, MEZ	ZCAL
Smirnoff No.21 Sipsmith Sipping Chase Orange Marmalade Black Cow Strawberry Absolut Vanilla	Cape	Courvoisier V.S.	£5.65
	£4.25	Cazcabel Coffee	£4.50
	£4.75 £5.10	Cazcabel Gold/White	£4.40
	£4.80	Cazcabel Honey/Coconut	£4.25
		Altos Gold/White	£5.60
	£4.35	Ilegal Mezcal Young/Aged	£7.50